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 B.A. (H) 3rd YEAR ,  SEM-VI- HINDUSTANI MUSIC (VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL) 

S.no Roll No. Students Name Stage Performance and Viva-

Voce, UPC-12441602 

Out of 25 

Theory  

UPC-12441601 

Out of 25 

1.  15047523002 ADITI NEGI 19 16 

2.  15047523001 AKRITI JAISWAL 11 09 

3.  15014523002 ALPITA KAMRA 11 13 

4.  15056523028 AMANDEEP SINGH 04 08 

5.  15056523002 ANIRBAN ROY (I) AB AB 

6.  15047523003 ANSHU AGGRAWAL 11 13 

7.  15056523019 ARJIT SHRIVASTAVA AB AB 

8.  15026523013 ARUL SETH 20 17 

9.  15056523022 ARYAN TYAGI 08 04 

10.  15026523009 ATUL AB 09 

11.  15047523004 BASANT KAUR 20 13 

12.  15056523014 DUSHYANT KUMAR 04 04 

13.  15014523003 EKTA  JALOTRA 02 13 

14.  15056523025 FAIZ ALI 20 14 

15.  15029523001 GURPREET KAUR 21 11 

16.  15056523027 HIMANSHU 15 11 

17.  15056523020 JASKARAN SINGH AB Ab 

18.  15014523006 JUHI RANA 01 10 

19.  15014523005 JYOTI AB 12 

20.  15056523011 KARAMVEER SINGH 14 15 

21.  15056523007 KARAN CHAUDHARY 09 09 

22.  15029523002 LAXMI 11 13 

23.  15056523026 MASHKOOR AHMED 08 02 

24.  
15029523003 

 

MEGHA CHOKAR 

 03 06 

25.  15056523001 MOHANDEEP BAWRA 13 10 

26.  15047523005 NIDHI KHANNA  ( VH) 12 11 

27.  15014523007 

PAYAL CHHABRA- 

(VH) 17 17 

28.  15047523006 POONAM  AB 12 

29.  15056523008 PRADEEP  SINGH 17 05 

30.  15026523008 PRAFUL KUMAR 07 11 

31.  15014523008 PRIYA RASTOGI 15 18 

32.  15026523014  PULKIT SHARMA 20 08 

33.  15029523004 RASHI PANT 02 11 

34.  15026523019 

ROHIT KUMAR 

YADAV AB 08 

35.  15026523016 RUPINDER SINGH 06 08 

36.  15047523007 SANGEETA AB 08 

37.  15026523006 SARANG GUPTA 17 10 
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38.  15047523008 SAROJ 13 09 

39.  15047523009 SAUMYA TRIPATHI 02 09 

40.  15056523006  SAURABH SHARMA 02 05 

41.  15029523005 SHIKA TIWARI 20 10 

42.  15056523013 SHIVAM DUBEY 18 10 

43.  15056523015 SHIVAM SHARMA 05 00 

44.  15026523017 SHREY NAUTIYAL AB AB 

45.  15026523007 SHUBHAM SHARMA AB 07 

46.  15047523010 SMITA KARMAKAR 08 15 

47.  15014523009 SONIA MANRAL 17 18 

48.  15026523012 SOURAV KUMAR 21 20 

49.  15026523018 SUBAL SABYASACHI 16 11 

50.  15047523011 

SURABHI 

CHHATRAPATI AB 09 

51.  15026523004 VAIBHAV SATI 12 05 

52.  15056523003 VARDAAN CHAWLA 12 08 

53.  15047523012 VIDHI TYAGI AB 07 

54.  15047523013 YASHI MANRAL 05 09 
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B.A.(H) PART-II, SEMESTER-IV, HINDUSTANI/KARNATAK  MUSIC (VOCAL/ INSTRUMENTAL) 

 

S.no.  EXAM 

ROLL NO 

Student Name Stage 

Performance 

UPC-12441412 

Marks obtained 

out of 25 

Viva-Voce 

UPC-12441408 

Marks Obtained 

out of 25 

 

Theory 

UPC-12441401 

Marks obtained 

out of 25 

1.  16014523001 ANCHAL SINGH 14 12 16 

2.  16014523002 AMANNEET KAUR 19 21 12 

3.  16056523001 ADITYA SHANKAR 

GANGANI 

15 13 14 

4.  16056523017 AKASH TIWARI 02 00 14 

5.  16056523007 ANKIT 21 19 16 

6.  16056523016 ANKUR SAINI 12 08 18 

7.  16047523001 ANUPAPRIYA SINHA 

BISWAS 

AB AB 07 

8.  16029523003 ANUPMA SHRI MANNA AB AB AB 

9.  16029523001 ARTI KHARI AB AB AB 

10.  16029523004 ARYA GUPTA 06 00 15 

11.  16029523002 ASTHA AB AB 14 

12.  16026523004 ATIF ANZAR 01 00 17 

13.  16014523003 AVNEET KAUR 08 06 12 

14.  16029523005 AYUSHRI BENNERJI AB AB AB 

15.  16047523002 BHAVYA SARASWAT 19 17 15 

16.  16056523018 BITTO KUMAR 07 05 14 

17.  16026523010 CHATANYE PANDE AB Ab  

18.  16047523003 CHETNA BHARADWAJ 19 17 14 

19.  16026523005 DEEPAK KUMAR 03 00  

20.  16014523004 FAIZA 01 00 05 

21.  16056592003 GAURAV  SHARMA 16 12 16 

22.  16014523005 KANISHKA YADAV 05 05 14 

23.  16056523014 KAPIL TAMANE 09 09 09 

24.  16056523019 KARTIK 13 11 09 

25.  16029523006 KOMAL  20 18 20 

26.  16047523004 KOMAL CHAWLA 06 06 17 

27.  16014523006 KUMARI RASHMI 14 14 18 

28.  16056523005 MANIK KOHALI 21 19 14 

29.  16026523008 MANU GOSWAMI 20 20 19 

30.  16014523007 MANVI SAINI 08 10 17 

31.  16056523021 MAYANK CHUGH 02 00 13 

32.  16014523008 MINI POORNIMA AB Ab 12 

33.  16014523009 MUSKAN BHANDARI 09 07 13 

34.  16056523006 NIKHIL KUMAR JHA 16 14 09 

35.  16014523010 NIKITA 17 15 14 
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36.  16056523013 NITISH SRIVASTAV 02 00 13 

37.  16029523007 PAUSHALI DUTTA 23 21 16 

38.  16056523008 PRABAL SHARMA AB AB AB 

39.  16047523005 PRAMISHA LUITEL 18 16 17 

40.  16056523009 PRANAV KUMAR 19 19 19 

41.  16056523002 PRATHMESH YADAV 08 06 15 

42.  16029523008 PREETI 17 15 AB 

43.  16056523010 PREM PANDEY 10 12 12 

44.  16029523009 PRERNA ARORA 19 17 15 

45.  16056523020 PRINCE GUPTA 04 00 17 

46.  16047523006 RIDDHIMA SINGH 20 18 17 

47.  16026523006 ROHIT 02 00 14 

48.  16014523011 SAHITYA RAJGOPAL 14 12 17 

49.  16056523011 SARABJEET SINGH 02 00 14 

50.  16014523012 SHREYA SHARMA 10 12 17 

51.  16014523013 SHRIYA BHATNAGAR 07 07 15 

52.  16047523008 SHWETA V. PATIL 14 12 14 

53.  16029523010 SOUMYA 16 14 15 

54.  16047523009 STUTI TIWARI 05 00 15 

55.  16026523007 SURAJ TIWARI 01 00 14 

56.  16056523003 TARANG KANDPAL 02 00 15 

57.  16056523004 UMESH SONI 19 15 22 

58.  16047523010 VAIBHAV SAKSHI 23 21 20 

59.  16029523011 VASUNDHARA 

RATAURI 

23 21 20 

60.  16056523015 VIKAS KUMAR 13 11 13 

61.  16056523012 VIRENDRA SINGH 

RAWAT 

06 06 11 

62.  16026523002 YASHODHAN RAO 

KADAM 

07 07 13 

63.  16014523014 ZULEKHA NIHAL 10 10 17 

KARNATAK MUSIC  

S.no. roll no Student Name UPC-12441404 

Out of 25 

UPC-12441406 

Out of 25 

UPC-12441402 

Out of 25 

     65 16056544001 SUJOY JOHN 20 22 22 
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B.A(HONS) PART-I HINDUSTANI/KARNATAK MUSIC,SEMESTER-II 

S.NO ROLLNO 
 
 
 

NAME 
 
 
 

Theory 
UPC-12441201 
OUT OF 25 
 

Practical 
UPC12441202 
OUT O 25 

1.  17014523001 AAKHYA SINGH 10 09 

2.  17047523001 ADITI SHUKLA 10 13 

3.  17056523002 ADITYA UTPAL 10 09 

4.  17014523002 AISHWARYA SINGH 18 15 

5.  17029523001 AKANKSHA JOSHI AB AB 

6.  17056523004 AKASH 08 17 

7.  17026523012 AKASH GUPTA 14 17 

8.  17029523002 AMRITA ANSHU 17 11 

9.  17047523002 ANISHA ROY 05 11 

10.  17029523003 ANJALI SINHA 11 13 

11.  17047523003 ANJALI SONI 08 05 

12.  17056523005 ANKIT ARORA 12 20 

13.  17047523004 ANUBHA AGRAWAL 18 17 

14.  17047523005 ANUSHKA VAID 12 17 

15.  17056523010 ARJUN 15 12 

16.  17026523005 ARUJ PRAKASH 11 12 

17.  17056523001 ARVIND KUMAR 05 17 

18.  17047523006 ASAWARI SRIVASTAVA 11 16 

19.  17014523003 BENAZEER 10 07 

20.  17047523007 BHUMIKA YADAV 11 15 

21.  17026523007 DEEPANSHU 08 AB 

22.  17026523006 DHEERAJ 06 06 

23.  17056523007 DIVYANSHU BIDLA 10 20 

24.  17014523004 GANGA 17 15 

25.  17026523020 GURPREET SINGH AB B 

26.  17047523008 HIMANSHI 12 17 

27.  17026523001 HRITIK DUA AB AB 

28.  17047523009 KANIKA ARORA 11 15 

29.  17014523005 KARISHMA TAMANE 12 08 

30.  17026523016 KASHISH BHARTI 08 AB 

31.  17056523003 KOUSHIK MUKHERJEE 09 10 

32.  17026523004 KRISHNA KR PATHAK 06 08 

33.  17026523018 KUNAL AB 03 

34.  17056523006 LAKSHAY SHARMA 08 12 

35.  15056523026 MASHKOOR AHMED AB AB 

36.  17026523011 MOHIT KUMAR 08 11 

37.  17026523015 MRITYUNJAY MISHRA 08 12 

38.  17026523002 NAKUL MALHOTRA 07 18 

39.  17014523006 NIKITA 17 11 

40.  17026523009 NISHANK SONI 16 14 

41.  17047523010 PARAS CHOPRA 11 22 

42.  17047523011 PARUL 10 AB 

43.  17047523012 PRABHJOT KAUR 07 06 

44.  17026523021 PRATHAM SEHGAL 08 AB 

45.  17026523003 RAJENDRA KUMAR MALLA 08 15 

46.  17014523007 RIMSHA KHAN 10 06 

47.  17056523008 ROHAN 07 18 

48.  17026523010 SAKSHAM BHARDWAJ 07 14 

49.  17047523013 SARASWATI 10 15 
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50.  17014523010 SARITA DEWANGAN AB AB 

51.  17014523009 SHAMBHAVI JHA 08 17 

52.  17029523004 SHAMBHAVI JHA 12 15 

53.  17056523009 SHIV DAYAL ARORA 09 07 

54.  17029523005 SHIVALIKA SHARMA 12 15 

55.  17026523014 SHUBHAM SHARMA AB 11 

56.  17026523008 SIDDHANTA NAG 07 19 

57.  17026523017 SUDHANSHU PAWAR 06 13 

58.  17014523011 TANU PRIYA 14 02 

59.  17026523013 UJJWAL MISHRA 07 13 

60.  17014523012 VAISHNAVI GAUTAM 14 17 

61.  17029523006 YASHASVEE JUYAL 08 12 

62.  
 

 NISHA AB 02 

KARNATAK MUSIC 

S.NO Roll No Name of the Students Theory-
UPC12441203 

Practical 
UPC-12441204 

63.  17029544001 MIDHUNA S. 23 21 

64.  17029544002 V. ANANYA 22 22 
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B.A.(H)PART-I PERCUSSION MUSIC(TABLA/PAKHAWAJ) , SEMESTER-II 
 

S.NO.  

 EXAM_FLAG   ROLL NO NAME  

THEORY 
12441205 
Out of 25 

PRACTICAL 
12441206 
Out of 25 

1 

CBCS EX 16056592010 DIVAKAR SHARMA AB AB 

2 

CBCS REG 17026523019 AMIR KHAN 11 03 

3 

CBCS REG 17056592001 MATHA ROBERT VENU RAO 13 AB 

4 

CBCS REG 17056592002 MASHNIT 13 21 

5 

CBCS REG 17056592003 CHANDER KANT 13 20 

6 

CBCS REG 17056592004 PARAM SINGH 14 12 

7 

CBCS REG 17056592005 PRATIK SAHA 14 12 

8 

CBCS REG 17056592006 TUSHAR GOYAL 20 20 

9 

CBCS REG 17056592007 SABIR KHAN 18 16 

10 

CBCS REG 17056592008 MEHUL SHARMA AB AB 

11 

CBCS REG 17056592009 SURJEET SINGH 24 19 

12 

CBCS REG 17056592010 KARNAIL SINGH 14 14 

13 

CBCS REG 17056592011 VINAY KUMAR 11 13 

14 

CBCS REG 17056592012 JEETU 15 15 

15 

CBCS REG 17056592013 RAJKUMAR BISHI AB 13 

16 

CBCS REG 17056592014 SARVPRIYA GUPTA 16 15 

17 

CBCS REG 17056592015 TUSHAR KUMAR DASS 11 13 
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ATTENDANCE FOR B.A (HONS) PERCUSSION MUSIC (TABLA/PAKHAWAJ) 
PART-II, SEMESTER-IV  

S.NO 

ROLL NO 
NAME OF THE 
STUDENT 

STAGE 
PERFORMANCE 
UPC-12441407 
Out of 25 

VIVA-VOCE 
UPC12441403 
Out of 25 
 

THEORY 
UPC-12441405 
Out of 25 
 

 1 

15026592007 MOHD. ALI 15 12 

08 

 2 

16026592001 AKASH SAHAY 17 13 

17 

 3 

16026592002 AMAR NATH 14 15 

19 

 4 

16026592003 BHUPINDER SINGH 15 14 

14 

 5 

16026592004 SAHIL KHAN 13 09 

09 

 6 

16026592005 DANISH SHARMA Ab  

06 

 7 

16026592006 
ABHYSHEK 
MUKHOPADHYAY 17 14 

19 

 8 

16026592007 
WE WISH ACHRIST 
PATHAK   

08 

 9 

16026592008 INDERPREET SINGH 13 10 

16 

 10 

16056592001 SAAHAS VERMA 14 13 

17 

 11 

16056592002 NIKUNJ VED 15 13 

21 

 12 

16056592003 GAURAV MAHTO 15 12 

18 

 13 

16056592004 YASH DHAKOLIA 14 10 

09 

 14 

16056592005 VIBHUSHIT SINGH   

12 

 15 

16056592006 
HARSH VARDHAN 
TYAGI 15 13 

18 

 16 

16056592007 SIDDHARTH KUMAR 15 12 

13 

 17 

16056592008 JASMEET SINGH 14 10 

17 

 18 

16056592009 VIKAS Ab  

Ab 

 19 16056592011 HARSH KUMAR 15 13 19 

 20 15056523017 
CHETAN MASSEY-                   
EX STUDENT AB AB 

ab 
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AWARD LIST FOR B.A (HONS) PERCUSSION MUSIC (TABLA/PAKHAWAJ) 
PART-III, SEMESTER-VI  

 
S.NO
. 

EXAM  ROLL NO NAME Stage performance and 
Viva Voce 
UPC-12441605 
Out of 25 

Theory 
UPC 12441607 
Out of 25 

1.  15026592001 MANMOHAN DOGRA 16arjun 
 
 

22 

2.  15026592002 RAMNEEK SINGH 21 21 

3.  15026592003 MOHIT SINGH 17 22 

4.  15026592005 AAROH GUPTA 20 21 

5.  15026592006 SHIVA 07 10 

6.  15026592008 SHIVRANJANI 17 13 

7.  15026592009 BHARAT PUSHKARNA 07 14 

8.  15026592010 HARSH ROSHAN 08 15 

9.  15029592001 AKSHITA JINDAL 07 15 

10.  15056523004 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH 18 15 

11.  15056523005 HARNEET SINGH 20 17 

12.  15056523010 ANKIT BHANDARI 07 18 

13.  15056523012 SHUBHAM KUMAR 
GUPTA 

11 19 

14.  15056523017 CHETAN MASSEY 07 14 

15.  15056523021 PRASHANT ARYA 09 16 

16.  15056523023 RUDRA PRATAP 
MALLICK 

AB AB 

17.  15056523024 VIVEK MISHRA 18 14 

18.  15056523030 PANKAJ KUMAR AB AB 
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                           M.A(P) HINDUSTANI/KARNATAK MUSIC( VOCAL/INSTRUMENTAL) 

 
 
 
 

S.NO EXAM 
ROLL NO 

NAME  STAGE 
PERFORMANCE 

COURSE-201 
Out of 30 

VIVA-VOCE 
COURSE-202 
OUT OF 30 

THEORY 
COURSE-203 
OUT OF 30 

THEORY-
COURSE-204 
OUT OF 30 

 

1.  23691 SADHANA TYRGI 20 16 15 23 

2.  23692 SHIVANGI DHASMANA 22 22 17 21 

3.  23693 SHUBHNASHREE DUTTA 14 10 17 21 

4.  23694 VISHAL PANDIT 17 17 25 21 

5.  23695 JHANAK NAGAR 20 18 19 19 

6.  23696 AGATHA SINGH 13 11 20 18 

7.  23697 NIRMAL KUMAR 20 14 15 21 

8.  23698 RAGHAV BAGHLA 10 08 20 17 

9.  23699 KUNDAN KUMAR 13 13 10 18 

10.  23700 SUBODH PANDEY 11 09 19 21 

11.  23703 BABITA 20 16 20 20 

12.  23704 CHINTAN KAPOOR 18 16 18 21 

13.  23705 KARTIK 12 10 22 14 

14.  23706 JATIN AHUJA 11 11 16 20 

15.  23721 CHANCHAL K. UPADHYAY 13 11 19 22 

16.  23722 LEENA VERMA 20 14 20 23 

17.  23723 TANU 18 14 16 20 

18.  23741 POORNIMA AB AB AB AB 

19.  23742 BRAHMANSHI SHEKHAR 12 12 23 19 

20.  23743 ANUSHKA SAHNI 18 14 23 17 

21.  23744 DUPINDER KAUR 22 18 20 15 

22.  23745 PRIYA MAVI 12 10 17 20 

23.  23746 TANU CHAUDHARY 16 12 17 16 

24.  23747 APOORVA 20 18 19 15 

25.  23748 HINA SHARMA 23 17 24 22 

26.  23749 PRAGATI PANDEY 22 14 23 23 

27.  23750 ROSHINI KUMARI 14 14           22 12 

28.  23751 SUMAN KUMARI 14 14 21 22 

29.  23752 ANUBHUTI GUPTA 20 14 22 26 

30.  23753 KOMAL 16 10 20 12 

31.  23754 ANSHU KUMARI 16 12 15 15 

32.  23755 ANTARA BHATTACHARYA 26 26 24 21 

33.  23756 KRITIKA 20 12 17 19 

34.  23781 SRISHTI NAHAR 12 08 AB AB 

35.  23782 AKANKSHA GROVER 15 13 14 15 

36.  23783 ANKITA DIVEDI 18 14 08 10 

37.  23784 MAYURI  KANOJIA 12 08 18 09 

38.  23803 ANURAG BHANDARI 16 14 15 09 

KARNATAK MUSIC 

39.  23841 SRIDHAR RAGHUNATHAN-
Karnatak Music 

25 23 24 25 
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M.A(FINAL) HINDUSTANI/KARNATK MUSIC 
S.NO ROLL 

NO 

 
 

NAME  OF THE STUDENT 

 
 

STAGE 

401 
Out of 30 

VIVA-

VOCE 

402 
Out of 30 

THEORY 

403 
Out of 30 

THEORY 

404 
Out of 30 

1.  71692 ALISH MOHAN 24 24 18 24 

2.  71693 ANKIT SHARMA 23 21 15 22 

3.  71694 BHARAT  TANGARI 19 17 15 22 

4.  71695 DIWAKAR SHARMA 20 18 14 20 

5.  71696 GAURAV  KUMAR 19 17 16 15 

6.  71697 GHULAM HASAN KHAN 18 16 09 14 

7.  71698 KAMAL KUMAR 15 13 17 20 

8.  71699 KEERATI BALLABH DEV 
PATHAK 

17 15 21 25 

9.  71700 LAHIRU GIMMAMA 

KOMANGODA 

21 19 18 21 

10.  71701 RAJ KUMAR 23 21 15 18 

11.  71702 RAHUL KUMAR     

12.  71704  SHUBHAM SARKAR 20 18 14 21 

13.  71705 SONU SHUKLA 16 14 10 12 

14.  71706 SOUMITRA  THAKAR 27 25 24 24 

15.  71707 SUMIT SHRIDHAR 06 00 12 19 

16.  71708 TUSHAR RAJ SINGH 19 17 23 21 

17.  71709 VIPUL KUMAR  RUHELA 18 17 24 23 

18.  71710 VISHAL SAINI 17 15 24 23 

19.  71711 YASH TYAGI 17 15 15 21 

20.  71712 AKSHYA KUMAR 23 21 21 20 

21.  71713 AMIT PANCHAL     

22.  71741 JALMEEN KAUR 20 18 17 20 

23.  71742 SWATI PATHAK 16 14 19 23 

24.  71743 TANUSHREE KASHYAP 24 22 20 23 

25.  71744  TARANNUM BODH 17 15 20 21 

26.  71745 TRIPTI GARG 18 16 12 21 

27.  71746 KAVITA 15 15 19 Ab 

28.  71747 ISHPREET  VIRDI 14 12 16 17 

29.  71791 RAMNEEQ KAUR 17 15 21 20 

30.  71792 MADHULIKA PANDE 19 17 23 23 

31.  71793 SRISHTI  NABIYAL 13 11 18 21 

32.  71794 RENUKA 21 19 21 17 

33.  71795 VIDUSHI  AGARWAL     

34.  71796 SWARNIMA SHARMA 16 14 13 17 

35.  71797 PRAGATI 18 16 16 18 

36.  71799 SIMRANJEET KAUR 15 13 22 23 

37.  71801 MANPREET KAUR 15 15 12 18 

38.  71802 DIVYA GHAWRI 22 22 18 20 

39.  71803 SHRUTI BHAJANTRI 19 17 15 22 

40.  71841 AYUSHI MAJMUDAR 23 23 13 17 

41.  71842 MAHIMA SETHI 16 14 13 15 

42.  71843 UDITA SHARMA 19 17 18 22 

43.   SAGAR GARG 18 16 19 22 

Karnatak Music     

44.  71891 ANJITA T. V. 21 20 20 21 
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ATTENDANCE FOR B.A (HONS) PART-III, SEMESTER-VI PERCUSSION MUSIC 
 

S.NO
. 

EXAM  ROLL NO NAME   

19.  15026592001 MANMOHAN DOGRA 16 22 

20.  15026592002 RAMNEEK SINGH 21 21 

21.  15026592003 MOHIT SINGH 17 22 

22.  15026592005 AAROH GUPTA 20 21 

23.  15026592006 SHIVA 07 10 

24.  15026592008 SHIVRANJANI 17 13 

25.  15026592009 BHARAT PUSHKARNA 07 14 

26.  15026592010 HARSH ROSHAN 08 15 

27.  15029592001 AKSHITA JINDAL 07 15 

28.  15056523004 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH 18 15 

29.  15056523005 HARNEET SINGH 20 17 

30.  15056523010 ANKIT BHANDARI 07 18 

31.  15056523012 SHUBHAM KUMAR 
GUPTA 

11 19 

32.  15056523017 CHETAN MASSEY 07 14 

33.  15056523021 PRASHANT ARYA 09 16 

34.  15056523023 RUDRA PRATAP 
MALLICK 

Ab AB 

35.  15056523024 VIVEK MISHRA 18 14 

36.  15056523030 PANKAJ KUMAR AB AB 
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M.A(P) PERCUSION MUSIC (Tabla/Pakhawaj), SEMESTER-II 
 

 
 

M.A(F) PERCUSSION MUSIC( TABLA/PAKHAWAJ)   SEMESTER-IV 
 

S.NO EXAM 
ROLL 
NO 

NAME OF THE 
CANDIDATE 

 

Stage 
performance-

Course-201 
M.M.30. 

Viva-voce 
Course-202 

M.M.30. 

Theory 
Course-203 

M.M.30. 

TheoryCours
e-204 

M.M.30.  

1.  71691 ABHISHEK  ANAND 09 08 11 12 

2.  71722 ASHUTOSH 20 19 18 27 

3.  71723 DEVENDRA SINGH 16 15 21 25 

4.  71724 DIPESH SHANKAR LAL 
SONI 

17 16 16 25 

5.  71725 GURBHEJ SINGH 22 19 11 18 

6.  71726 KHEMANT KUMAR 17 16 12 10 

7.  71727 MINTU POODAR 17 16 07 25 

8.  71728 NEERAJ 18 18 13 20 

9.  71729 RAJ KUMAR 14 13 13 10 

10.  71730 SANJEET KUMAR 19 18 22 22 

11.  71732 SHAHRUKH AHMED 17 16 13 18 

12.  71798 SARGAM KHAN 14 16 17 22 

 
 
 

 
 
 

 

 

s. no Roll no Name of the student Stage 

Performance 

Course-201 

Out of 30 

Viva-Voce 

Course-202 

Out of 30 

Theory 

Course-203 

Out of 30 

Theory 

Course-

204 

Out of 30 

1.  23808 GAURAV SINHA 12 10 16 11 

2.  23801 ROMAAN KHAN 17 15 23 12 

3.  23802 JASSIMRAT SINGH 15 13 18 15 

4.  23804 NEERAJ 15 13 23 13 

5.  23805 BUDDHISAR VATS 19 18 26 25 

6.  23806  KAPIL SHARMA 15 13 22 22 

7.  23807 MANEESH RAWAT 17 15 19 15 
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B.A(HONS) PART-III,SEM-VI - DSE-III AND DSE-IV KARNATAK MUSIC(VOCAL)  

S.NO ROLL NO NAME  DSE-III 12441618 
OUT OF 25 

DSE-IV- 12441620 
OUT OF 25 
 

1.  15014523002 ALPITA KAMRA 20 19 

2.   15014523003 EKTA JALOTRA 20 12 

3.  15014523006 JUHI RANA 18 19 

4.  15014523007 PAYAL CHHABRA 20 20 

5.  15014523009 SONIA MANRAL 22 20 

6.  15026523004 VAIBHAV SATI 10 12 

7.  15026523012 SOURAV KUMAR 22 21 

8.  15026523014 PULKIT SHARMA 22 22 

9.  15026523017 SHREY NAUTIYAL 
 

AB 

 

AB 

10.  15029523002 LAXMI 10 AB 

11.  15029523004 RASHI PANT 20 19 

12.  15047523002 ADITI NEGI 22 22 

13.  15047523004 BASANT KAUR 22 22 

14.  15047523005 NIDHI KHANNA 20 17 

15.  15047523008 SAROJ 21 21 

16.  15047523009 SAUMYA TRIPATHI 18 12 

17.  15047523010 SMITA KARMAKAR 17 18 

18.  15047523011 SURBHI  
CHATRAPATI 

10 10 

19.  15047523012 VIDHI TYAGI 10 21 

20.  15047523013 YASHI MANRAL 10 10 

21.  15056523007 KARAN CHOUDHARY 12 12 

22.  15056523008 PRADEEP SINGH 21 15 

23.  15056523025 FAIZ ALI 22 21 

24.  15056523026 MASHKOOR AHMED 15 10 
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B.A (HONS) PART-III,  SEMESTER-VI - DSE-III & DSE-IV   (TABLA/PAKHAWAJ) 
S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT DSE-III  UPC-2441624 

Out of 25 
DSE-IV,UPC -12441625 
Out of 25 

1.  15014523005 JYOTI 12 07 
2.  15014523008 PRIYA RASTOGI 17 21 
3.  15026523003 SUNNY ZANDU AB AB 
4.  15026523006 SARANG GUPTA 15 18 
5.  15026523007 SHUBHAM SHARMA 13 10 
6.  15026523008 PRAFUL KUMAR 13 13 
7.  15026523009 ATUL AB 15 
8.  15026523013 ARUL SETH 21 20 
9.  15026523016 RUPINDER SINGH 17 08 
10.  15026523018 SUBAL SABYASACHI 21 15 
11.  15026523019 ROHIT KR. YADAV 13 12 
12.  15047523001 AAKRITI JAISWAL 13 20 
13.  15047523003 ANSHU AGARWAL 17 17 
14.  15047523006 POONAM 13 13 
15.  15047523007 SANGEETA 12 10 
16.  15056523001 MOHANDEEP BAWRA 20 18 
17.  15056523003 VARDAAN CHAWLA 13 15 
18.  15056523006 SAURABH SHARMA 10 18 
19.  15056523011 KARAMVEER SINGH 21 15 
20.  15056523012 

 
SHUBHAM KUMAR SHARMA AB AB 

21.  15056523013 SHIVAM DUBEY 20 15 
22.  15056523014 DUSHYANT KUMAR 08 09 
23.  15056523019 ARJIT SRIVASTAVA AB 12 
24.  15056523020 JASKARAN SINGH 12 AB 
25.  15056523022 ARYAN TYAGI 12 20 
26.  15056523027 HIMANSHU 17 15 
27.  15056523028 AMANDEEP SINGH 15 15 
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B.A (HONS) PART-III,SEM-VI, DSE-III & DSE-IV FOR  HINDUSTANI MUSIC(Vocal)  

S.NO ROLL NO NAME OF THE STUDENT DSE-III, UPC 
12447602 
Out of 25 

DSE-IV,  
UPC- 12447603 
Out of 25 

1.  15026523007 SHUBHAM SHARMA AB AB 

2.  15026592001 MANMOHAN DOGRA 17 18 

3.  15026592002 RAMNEEK SINGH 16 20 

4.  15026592003 MOHIT SINGH 17 15 

5.  15026592005 AAROH GUPTA 17 18 

6.  15026592006 SHIVA 16 12 

7.  15026592008 SHIVRANJANI 16 15 

8.  15026592009 BHARAT PUSHKARNA 17 AB 

9.  15026592010 HARSH ROSHAN 16 15 

10.  15029523001 GURPREET KAUR 17 20 

11.  15029523003 MEGHA CHOKAR 16 18 

12.  
 

15029523005 SHIKHA TIWARI 17 10 

13.  15029592001 AKSHITA JINDAL 16 10 

14.  15056523004 SUMIT KUMAR SINGH 17 15 

15.  15056523005 HARNEET SINGH 17 19 

16.  15056523010 ANKIT BHANDARI 16 15 

17.  15056523012 SHUBHAM KR. GUPTA 15 12 

18.  15056523013 SHIVAM DUBEY AB AB 

19.  15056523015 SHIVAM SHARMA 09 15 

20.  15056523017 CHETAN MASSEY 16 AB 

21.  15056523021 PRASHANT ARYA 16 18 

22.  15056523023 RUDRA PRATAP MALLICK AB AB 

23.  15056523024 VIVEK MISHRA 19 20 
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B.A.(HONS) PART-II, SEMESTER IV, SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE-

TABLA/PAKHAWAJ 

 

S. 
NO 

ROLL NO NAMEOF THE STUDENTS THEORY & PRACTICAL 
UPC- 12443914 
Out of 25 
 

1.  16014523009 MUSKAN BHANDARI 20 

2.  16056523001 ADITYA  SHANKAR GANGANI 22 

3.  16056523005 MANIK KOHLI 
 

19 

4.  16056523006 NIKHIL KUMAR JHA 
 

20 

5.  16056523017 AKASH TIWARI 
 

15 
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B.A.(HONS) PART-II, SEMESTER-IV,HARMONIUM COURSE FOR SKILL 
ENHANCEMENT COURSE-IV 

S.NO ROLLNO NAME PRACTICAL/THEORY 
UPC-12443910 
OUT OF 25 

1.  15026592007 MOHD. ALI 15 

2.  16014523003 AVNEET KAUR 21 

3.  16014523004 FAIZA 10 

4.  16014523007 MANVI SAINI 19 

5.  16014523008 MINI POORNIMA 15 

6.  16014523010 NIKITA 22 

7.  16014523011 SAHITYA RAJAGOPAL 22 

8.  16014523013 SHRIYA BHATNAGAR 11 

9.  16026523002 YASHODHAN  RAO KADAM 11 

10.  16026523004 AATIF ANZAR 23 

11.  16026523008 MANU GOSWAMI 23 

12.  16026592001 AKASH SAHAY 21 

13.  16026592002 AMAR NATH 18 

14.  16026592003 BHUPINDER SINGH 14 

15.  16026592004 SAHIL KHAN 6 

16.  16026592005 DANISH SHARMA 11 

17.  16026592006 ABHYSHEK MUKHOPADHYAY 20 

18.  16026592007 WEWISH ACHRIST PATHAK 15 
19.  16029523002 AASTHA 12 

20.  16029523010 SOUMYA 20 

21.  16047523001 ANUPRIYA SINHA BISWAS 12 

22.  16047523002 BHAVYA SARASWAT 08 

23.  16047523004 KOMAL CHAWLA 14 

24.  16056523003 TARANG KANDPAL 10 

25.  16056523007 ANKIT 22 

26.  16056523010 PREM PANDEY 19 

27.  16056523011 SARABJEET SINGH 19 

28.  16056523012 VIRENDER SINGH RAWAT 23 

29.  16056523013 NITISH SRIVASTAVA 10 

30.  16056523014 KAPIL TAMANE 15 
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31.  16056523015 VIKAS KUMAR 23 

32.  16056523016 ANKUR SAINI 23 

33.  16056523018 BITTOO KUMAR 22 

34.  16056523019 KARTIK 22 

35.  16056523021 MAYANK CHUGH 21 

36.  16056592001 SAAHAS VERMA 18 

37.  16056592002 NIKUNJ VED 21 

38.  16056592003 GAURAV MAHTO 21 

39.  16056592004 YASH DHAKOLIA 16 

40.  16056592005 VIBHUSHIT SINGH 8 

41.  16056592006 HARSH VARDHAN TYAGI 21 

42.  16056592007 SIDDHARTH KUMAR 19 

43.  16056592008 JASMEET SINGH 18 

44.  16056592011 HARSH KUMAR 21 
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B.A (HONS) PART-II, SEMESTER-IV- SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE OF THUMRI AND DADRA 
 
 

S.NO ROLLNO NAME THEORY/PRACTICAL  
UPC 12443940 
OUT OF 25 

1.  16014523001 AANCHAL SINGH 17 

2.  16014523002 AMANNEET KAUR ARORA 22 

3.  16014523005 KANISHKA YADAV 09 

4.  16014523006 KUMARI RASHMI 18 

5.  16014523012 SHREYA SHARMA 23 

6.  16014523014 ZULEKHA NIHAL 11 

7.  16026523005 DEEPAK KUMAR 12 

8.  16026523006 ROHIT 19 

9.  16026523007 SURAJ TIWARI 15 

10.  16026523009 GOURAV  SHARMA 17 

11.  16029523004 ARYA GUPTA 15 

12.  16029523006 KOMAL 22 

13.  16029523007 POUSHALI DUTTA 16 

14.  16029523008 PREETI 17 

15.  16029523009 PRERNA ARORA 17 

16.  16029523011 VASUNDHARA RATURI 25 

17.  16047523003 CHETNA BHARDWAJ 16 

18.  16047523005 PRAMISHA LUITEL 19 

19.  16047523006 RIDDHIMA SINGH 17 

20.  16047523008 SWETHA V PATIL 08 

21.  16047523009 STUTI TIWARI 12 

22.  16047523010 VAIBHAV SAKSHI 23 

23.  16056523002 PRATHMESH YADAV 13 

24.  16056523004 UMESH SONI 23 

25.  16056523009 PRANAV KUMAR 21 

26.  16056523020 PRINCE GUPTA 11 
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B.A(HONS) PART-II, SEMESTER- IV, SKILL ENHANCEMENT COURSE  

MRIDANGAM- UPC 12443919 

  

S. NO Roll no Name of the student PRACTICAL& 
THEORY 
UPC- 12443919 
OUT OF 25 

1.  16056544001 SUJOY JOHN      20 
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SANGEET SHIROMANI DIP.  COURSE – HINDUSTANI/KARNATAK MUSIC  

PART-I (IIND SEMESTER)  

 

S.NO ROLL 

NO 

NAME OF THE 

STUDENT 

PERFORMANCE 

COURSE-202 

M.M. 25 

VIVA 

COURSE-203 

M.M. 25 

THEORY 

COURSE-201 

M.M. 25 

1.  17201 Abhishek Khray AB AB 15 

2.  17202 Anamika Dwivedi 15 16 13 

3.  17203 Gayatri 16 17 16 

4.  17204 Manisha 16 17 12 

5.  17205 Mayank Goyal 15 15 12 

6.  17206 Nageshwar 

Ganjhoo 

15 16 19 

7.  17207 Peehu Pandey 18 16 17 

8.  17208 Poonam Niranjan 04 03 15 

9.  17209 Rashika Chauhan 16 17 20 

10.  17210 Sanat Kumar 

Chaturvedi 

17 18 18 

11.  17211 
Sandeep Kumar 

17 18 14 

12.  17212 Sangeeta Gupta ab ab 15 

13.  17213 Shruti Rajesh 

Paliya 

18 19 14 

14.  17214 Sradhya Mishra 18 19 12 

15.  17215 Vandana Parihar 19 20  16 

KARNATAK  MUSIC 

16 17216 Malavika 

Ajikumar 

22 21 22 

17 17217 K. Abhishek Nair 22 21 21 

18 17218 G.Raghavendra 

Prasath 

23 22 23 

19 17219 E.S. Ashwini 20 20 20 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TWO YEARS DIPLOMA COURSE IN HARMONIUM PART-I 
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IIND SEMESTER  
 

s.no 
 

Roll no. 
 

Name of the Candidate 

Theory  

Course-201 

M.M. 25 

Performance 

Course- 202 

M.M. 25 

Viva-voce-

Course-203 

M.M. 25 

1 17101.  Kunal Verma 21 21 20 

2 17102.  Aditya Bharti 18 15 16 

3 17103.  Gaurang Gola 20 18 18 

4 17104.  Lalit Sisodia 18 22 19 

5 17105.  Pulkit Khandelwal 23 20 21 

6 17106.  Rakesh Kumar Jha 21 20 21 

7 17107.  Shree Krishna Verma 22 21 21 

8 17108.   Vipin Kumar 18 20 21 

 

 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

M. PHIL HINDUSTANI MUSIC  SEMESTER-II      
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S. 

N

O 

ROLL 

NO 

NAME SPECIALIZATION Stage 

performance 

 

Viva-

voce 

 

Research 

Mythology 

Out of 15 

Theory 

of Indian 

Music 

 

1.  690 AMRITA RANI VOCAL 24 20 09 22 

2.  691 ANSHUMAN 

BHATTACHARYA 

VOCAL 36 32 10 19 

3.  692 DEVIKA AGARWAL VOCAL 37 35 13 26 

4.  693  JYOTSNA 

SOLANKI 

VOCAL 29 27 09 21 

5.  694 KARANJEET SINGH VOCAL 28 28 12 22 

6.  695 MOHENA BHAL VOCAL 39 37 13 29 

7.  696 NAKUL KU DUBEY INSTRUMENTAL 39 37 10 22 

8.  697 SHWETA PANDEY VOCAL 32 32 09 16 

9.  698 SHASHI INSTRUMENTAL 35 33 11 25 

10.  699 SHIVANI  

SOLANKI 

VOCAL 38 34 10 25 

11.  700  SHIVANI SINGH VOCAL 36 30 11 27 

12.  701  ALANKAR  

MAHTOLIA 

VOCAL 36 36 12 27 

13.  702 SHRUTI MUDGAL INSTRUMENTAL 36 34 11 22 

14.  703 MAYANK RAINA INSTRUMENTAL 43 41 09 17 

15.  704 ALICE GUPTA VOCAL 32 28 10 25 

16.  705 SHRUTI SINGH INSTRUMENTAL 39 37 10 21 

17.  637 BHAVIK PRASHANT 

MANKAD 

Ph.D. Course 

work 

  09 21 

18.  638 AASHISH JAISWAL Ph.D. Course 
work 

  11 19 

19.  650 JATIN MOHAN Ph.D. Course 
work 

  11 21 
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